im Wahlerverzeichnis

Teilgenommen

Teilgenommen in %

Altersgruppe

Gesamt

Frau

Herr

Gesamt

Frau

Herr

Gesamt

Frau

Herr

St. Nikolaus
Altengeseke

Alle

384

197

187

99

55

44

25.8%

27.9%

23.5%

St. Pankratius
Anrochte

Alle

2549

1346

1203

394

199

195

15.5%

14.8%

16.2%

St. Michael
Berge

Alle

294

154

140

81

42

39

27.6%

27.3%

27.9%

St. Maria
Magdalena
Effeln

Alle

412

206

206

192

100

92

46.6%

48.5%

44.7%

St. Pankratius
Hoinkhausen

Alle

405

200

205

107

65

42

26.4%

32.5%

20.5%

St. Antonius
Eins.
Oestereiden

Alle

410

210

200

95

53

42

23.2%

25.2%

21%

St. Johannes
Bapt.
Langenstrale

Alle

288

144

144

104

53

51

36.1%

36.8%

35.4%

St. Alexander
Mellrich

Alle

989

482

507

308

150

158

31.1%

31.1%

31.2%

St. Gervasius
und Protasius
Altenriithen

Alle

802

388

414

202

91

111

25.2%

23.5%

26.8%

St. Johannes
Ev. Menzel

Alle

207

108

99

58

30

28

28%

27.8%

28.3%

St. Clemens
Kallenhardt

Alle

840

449

390

225

123

102

26.8%

27.4%

26.2%

St. Ursula
Meiste

Alle

366

183

183

111

56

55

30.3%

30.6%

30.1%

St. Johannes
Bapt. und St.
Nikolaus
Rithen

Alle

2042

1087

955

358

186

172

17.5%

17.1%

18%




